

under the provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost	Total Amount (P)
IB No. CW- 2019- 167	B.5 Billboard	2.00 pcs	Php 3,202.07	Php 6,404.14
	B.7 Occupational Safety & Health Program	0.47 months	30,349.85	14,264.43
	102(2) Roadway Excavation	598.28 cu.m	173.80	103,981.06
	105(1)b Subgrade Preparation	1234.30 sq.m	38.14	47,076.20
	201 Aggregate Base Course	303.64 cu.m	801.50	243,367.46
	311(1)c2 PCCP (0.23m thk)	987.44 sq.m	1580.93	1,561,073.52
	TOTAL		Php 1,976,166.81	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **ANTONIO S. PEREZ, JR.**, the Acting Provincial Governor, for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by by **BENJAMIN L. FLOR**, the Proprietor, for the and **B.L FLOR CONSTRUCTION**.

Binding Signature of PROCURING ENTITY

By:


ANTONIO S. PEREZ, JR.
Acting Provincial Governor

Binding Signature of CONTRACTOR

By:


BENJAMIN L. FLOR
Proprietor

Witness:


ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
Provincial Engineer


ALTHEA P. AGUTAYA
PGDH -Provincial Accountant
As to Funds Availability